L1 L2 L3 N
QS1
L1
.1
L2
.1
L3
.1
FU1
GD1
5A
FU2
0V
D
C
24
VD
C
Q
F1
.L
1
Q
F1
.N
Q
F2
.L
2
QF1
QF2
QF3 QF4
P1
POMPA 1
1210W
P2
POMPA 2
1210W
P3
POMPA 3
610W
P4
POMPA 4
1210
Q
F2
.N
Q
F3
.L
2
Q
F3
.N
Q
F4
.L
3
Q
F4
.N
KM1 KM1 KM1
KM
1.
L1
N
1.
1
KM1.L2
KM
1.
L3
FU
1.
L1
FU
1.
N
FU5
FU
5.
L1
FU
5.
N
DISTRIBUZIONE POTENZA
24VDC
0VDC
HL5
SA1
KM1
SA1
OR1
QF1
QF1
HL6SA1
SH1
SB1
KM1
SH1
KM1
KA1
START P1
KA1
3.1
3.2
24VDC E
0VDC
3.
3
3.4
3.
5
3.
6
3.
7
3.8
3.
9
POMPA 1
SA2 SA2
OR2
QF2
QF2
HL7SA2
KA2
START P2
KA2
SA3
OR3
QF3
QF3
HL8SA3
SA3
KA3
START P3
KA3
4.
1
4.
2
4.
3
4.
4
4.
5
4.6
4.
7
4.
8
4.
9
4.
10
4.
11
4.
12
4.13
4.
14
POMPA 2 - 3
24VDC E
0VDC
24VDC E
0VDC
SA4
OR4
QF4
QF4
HL9SA4
KA4
START P4
KA4
SA4
5.
1
5.
2
5.
3
5.
4
5.
5
5.6
5.
7
OR1 OR2 OR3 OR4
FU5.L1
FU5.N
POMPA 4
24VDC E
0VDC
PRESENZA
TENSIONE
ALLARME
POMPA 1
POMPA 1
MAN   0   AUT
ALLARME
POMPA 2
ALLARME
POMPA 3
POMPA 3
MAN   0   AUT
POMPA 2
MAN   0   AUT
INSERIMENTO
AUSILIARI
ALLARME
POMPA 4
POMPA 3
MAN   0   AUT
Y
CNEGRE
M
E
S
W
I
T C H I N G
O
F
F
	24I033Q03 N.1 QUADRO POMPE CENTRALI
	MULTIFOGLI
	24I033Q01
	1 -
	2 - DISTRIBUZIONE POTENZA
	3 - POMPA 1
	4 - POMPA 2 - 3
	5 - POMPA 4
	6 -
	LISTA FOGLI
	1 -
	2 - DISTRIBUZIONE POTENZA
	3 - POMPA 1
	4 - POMPA 2 - 3
	5 - POMPA 4
	6 -
	LISTA QUADRI
	+QG
	FU1
	FU2
	FU5
	GD1 [5A]
	HL5
	HL6
	HL7
	HL8
	HL9
	KA1 [START P1]
	KA2 [START P2]
	KA3 [START P3]
	KA4 [START P4]
	KM1 [POMPA 1]
	OR1
	OR2
	OR3
	OR4
	P1 [POMPA 1 - 1210W]
	P2 [POMPA 2 - 1210W]
	P3 [POMPA 3 - 610W]
	P4 [POMPA 4 - 1210]
	QF1
	QF2
	QF3
	QF4
	QS1
	SA1
	SA2
	SA3
	SA4
	SB1
	SH1
	LISTA COMPONENTI
	FU1
	FU2
	FU5
	GD1 [5A]
	HL5
	HL6
	HL7
	HL8
	HL9
	KA1 [START P1]
	KA2 [START P2]
	KA3 [START P3]
	KA4 [START P4]
	KM1 [POMPA 1]
	OR1
	OR2
	OR3
	OR4
	P1 [POMPA 1 - 1210W]
	P2 [POMPA 2 - 1210W]
	P3 [POMPA 3 - 610W]
	P4 [POMPA 4 - 1210]
	QF1
	QF2
	QF3
	QF4
	QS1
	SA1
	SA2
	SA3
	SA4
	SB1
	SH1
	CODICI DI MATERIALE
	None - 4 mm